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Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Celina                                             10:53.33    5
     1) Gudorf, Sophie                  2) Hinton, Hailey
     3) Miesse, Elle                    4) Werntz, Miley
  2 Celina  'B'                                       x11:43.47
     1) Huwer, Claire                   2) Contreras, Evaea
     3) Dameron, Janelle                4) Yoder, Kambry
  3 Van Wert                                           12:32.73    3
     1) Vaughn, Vanessa                 2) Stoller, Faith
     3) Wallace, Savannah               4) Holliday, Whitney

Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Celina                                             10:01.90    5
     1) White, Eli                      2) Buening, Cole
     3) Suchland, Grant                 4) VanTilburg, Carter
  2 Celina  'B'                                       x10:08.20
     1) Miller, Landon                  2) Baker, Ayden
     3) Enriquez, Alex                  4) Hart, Jacob
  3 Van Wert                                           11:08.08    3
     1) White, Jayden                   2) Baxter, Blaine
     3) Hillery, Nash                   4) Bauer, Alex
 -- Anna                                                     NT
     1) Meyer, Derek                    2) Rister, Jacob
     3) Ziegenbusch, Aiden              4) New, Locklan

Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Hemmelgarn, Alison           Celina                   16.86   4   5
  2 Harris, Gracyn               Celina                   18.58   4   3
  3 Heitkamp, Maria              Anna                     18.84   4   2
  4 Ly, Myah                     Celina                   19.45   4   1
  5 Dabbelt, Annabelle           Celina                   19.63   4
  6 Homan, Harper                Anna                     19.71   4
  7 Hinton, Hailey               Celina                   19.97   3
  8 Parrish, Livie               Van Wert                 20.16   3
  9 Egbert, Brezlyn              Anna                     20.29   3
 10 Reinhart, Leah               Celina                   20.62   3
 11 Rhodes, Laina                Celina                   20.71   3
 12 Kimmet, Elise                Van Wert                 20.73   3
 13 Brown, Jaelyn                Van Wert                 21.66   2
 14 Weisman, Riley               Celina                   21.76   2
 15 Heck, Paige                  Anna                     22.77   1
 16 Mitchell, Marie              Celina                   23.20   1
 17 Cameron-long, Ellianna       Celina                   24.51   2
 18 Simcoe-Housel, McKenzie      Anna                     30.05   1
 -- Williamson, Sheridan         Anna                        NT   2



Celina High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:23 PM  4/25/2024  Page 2

CMSVWAnna4252024 - 4/25/2024

Celina High School

Results

Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jacob, Adam                  Celina                   19.32    5
  2 Duncan, Ryder                Anna                     21.17    3
  3 Reynolds, Jordan             Van Wert                 21.73    2
  4 Bertke, Connor               Anna                     23.18    1
  5 Losh, Brayden                Van Wert                 25.49
  6 Sidle, Jacob                 Van Wert                 26.93

Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Rammel, Madeline             Celina                   13.27   4   5
  2 Korte, Brenna                Celina                   13.33   4   3
  3 Hunt, Haven                  Van Wert                 13.77   4   2
  4 Edwards, Lani                Anna                     14.06   4   1
  5 Foster, Adrianna             Anna                     14.12   4
  6 Hoying, Palynn               Anna                     14.18   4
  7 Ly, Myah                     Celina                   14.20   3
  8 Kramer, Bernie               Celina                   14.96   3
  9 Hoying, Brielle              Anna                     15.05   3
 10 Egbert, Brezlyn              Anna                     15.34   3
 11 Barhorst, Jenna              Anna                     15.56   3
 12 Fahnestock, Jayden           Anna                     15.63   2
 13 Schneider, Joslyn            Celina                   16.52   2
 14 Stucky, Lexus                Celina                   16.53   2
 15 Boley, McKenna               Van Wert                 16.59   3
 16 Driggs, Ella                 Celina                   16.81   2
 17 Germann, Kayleigh            Celina                   17.22   2
 18 Simcoe-Housel, McKenzie      Anna                     17.34   1
 19 Estrada, Alianna             Van Wert                 17.43   2
 20 Karcher, Adelynn             Van Wert                 17.47   1
 21 Ekern, Audrina               Celina                   17.58   1
 22 Hawk, Maggie                 Celina                   18.01   1
 23 Smithson-Frazier, Lilly      Van Wert                 18.10   1

Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Staugler, Quintin            Celina                   12.94   4   5
  2 Vaubel, Tyson                Anna                     13.23   4   3
  3 Salinas, A.J.                Van Wert                 13.69   1   2
  4 Giesige, Grant               Celina                   13.72   4   1
  5 Flore, Austin                Celina                   13.77   4
  6 Helmer, Ross                 Celina                   14.00   4
  7 Shaffer, Maddox              Celina                   14.01   4
  8 Meyer, Caine                 Anna                     14.16   3
  9 Ostendorf, Isaac             Anna                     14.28   3
 10 Brunson, Ethan               Anna                     14.51   3
 11 Schwartz, Connor             Celina                   14.70   2
 12 Patrick, William             Celina                   14.88   1
 13 Koesters, Braiden            Celina                   15.06   3
 14 Dwenger, Jaxsyn              Celina                   15.15   2



Celina High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:23 PM  4/25/2024  Page 3

CMSVWAnna4252024 - 4/25/2024

Celina High School

Results

....Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash

 15 Hughes, Quintin              Anna                     15.20   2
 16 Schulze, Isaiah              Anna                     15.39   2
 17 Prenger, Carson              Anna                     15.46   3
 18 Edwards, Romeo               Van Wert                 15.57   3
 19 Brown, Damien                Celina                   15.91   2
 20 Stroh, Benjamin              Anna                     16.68   2
 21 Moynihan, Kazmyn             Van Wert                 16.83   1
 22 Mulgrew, Isaiah              Van Wert                 17.89   1

Event 7  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Van Wert                                            2:05.81    5
     1) Norton, Layla                   2) Kitson, Grace
     3) Vaughn, Vanessa                 4) Hernandez, Alliance
  2 Celina                                              2:11.90    3
     1) Coatney, Regan                  2) Reinhart, Maddie
     3) Secrest, Gabrielle              4) Rhodes, Laina
  3 Van Wert  'B'                                      x2:25.16
     1) Lippy, Ivy                      2) Estrada, Alianna
     3) Mosier, Laney                   4) Maxey, Adelynn
 -- Anna                                                     DQ
     1) Warbington, Ella                2) Hoying, Brielle
     3) McClay, Emma                    4) Brandewie, Elaina

Event 8  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Celina                                              1:55.71    5
     1) Kohnen, Landon                  2) Avers, Jonathan
     3) Helmer, Isaac                   4) Shaffer, Maddox
  2 Anna                                                1:56.04    3
     1) Duncan, Ryder                   2) Meyer, Caine
     3) Ostendorf, Isaac                4) Brunson, Ethan
  3 Van Wert                                            1:58.42
     1) Parrish, Braylon                2) Seekings, Kesten
     3) Crummey, Zach                   4) Salinas, A.J.

Event 9  Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Miesse, Elle                 Celina                 5:33.97    5
  2 Schuerman, Symphony          Van Wert               5:53.15    3
  3 Gudorf, Sophie               Celina                 5:54.15    2
  4 Holliday, Whitney            Van Wert               6:08.87    1
  5 Dameron, Janelle             Celina                 6:15.15
  6 Pearson, Alexa               Celina                 6:27.38
  7 Huwer, Claire                Celina                 6:32.91
  8 Contreras, Evaea             Celina                 6:35.81
  8 Yoder, Kambry                Celina                 6:35.81
 10 Dabbelt, Annabelle           Celina                 6:48.95
 11 Stoller, Faith               Van Wert               6:54.88
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....Event 9  Girls 1600 Meter Run

 12 Clifford, Lorelei            Celina                 7:16.07
 13 Fahnestock, Jayden           Anna                   7:25.93
 14 Andrew, Tenley               Celina                 7:54.02
 -- Simcoe-Housel, McKenzie      Anna                        DQ

Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Keuneke, Evan                Van Wert               5:03.78    5
  2 Buening, Cole                Celina                 5:17.17    3
  3 VanTilburg, Carter           Celina                 5:20.06    2
  4 White, Eli                   Celina                 5:21.04    1
  5 Bauer, Alex                  Van Wert               5:29.46
  6 Meyer, Derek                 Anna                   5:39.41
  7 Hart, Jacob                  Celina                 5:46.55
  8 Miller, Landon               Celina                 5:48.64
  9 Hillery, Nash                Van Wert               6:14.26
 10 Baxter, Blaine               Van Wert               6:21.48
 11 Crain, Exavier               Celina                 6:26.31
 12 Moorman, Kaiden              Celina                 6:27.95
 13 Heckler, Jacob               Celina                 6:29.73
 14 Miller, Braden               Van Wert               6:31.88
 15 Pettus, Griffin              Anna                   6:32.50
 16 Mendenhall, Ethan            Van Wert               7:06.84
 -- Mallory, Thomas              Van Wert                    NT

Event 11  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Anna                                                  55.41    5
     1) Foster, Adrianna                2) Hoying, Palynn
     3) McClay, Emma                    4) Edwards, Lani
  2 Celina                                                56.34    3
     1) Garrity, Kristen                2) Kramer, Bernie
     3) Highley, Avery                  4) Hemmelgarn, Alison
  3 Van Wert                                            1:01.13
     1) Norton, Layla                   2) Kitson, Grace
     3) Vaughn, Vanessa                 4) Hernandez, Alliance
  4 Celina  'B'                                        x1:05.06
     1) Schneider, Joslyn               2) Brancaleone, Stephanie
     3) Hawk, Maggie                    4) Weisman, Riley
  5 Van Wert  'B'                                      x1:06.15
     1) Maxey, Adelynn                  2) Estrada, Alianna
     3) Mosier, Laney                   4) Murphy, Isabelle
  6 Van Wert  'C'                                      x1:11.89
     1) Lippy, Ivy                      2) Patton, Emily
     3) Smithson-Frazier, Lilly         4) Karcher, Adelynn

Event 12  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Anna                                                  49.77    5
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....Event 12  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

     1) Vaubel, Tyson                   2) Murray, Brody
     3) Ziegenbusch, Logan              4) Burmeister, Ian
  2 Celina                                                49.88    3
     1) Melendrez, Leonardo             2) Fisher, Charles
     3) Staugler, Quintin               4) Jacob, Adam
  3 Van Wert                                              54.71
     1) Reynolds, Jordan                2) Heath, Carter
     3) Seekings, Kesten                4) Salinas, A.J.
  4 Van Wert  'B'                                      x1:00.19
     1) Edwards, Romeo                  2) Mankey, Gage
     3) Delgado, Alden                  4) Losh, Brayden

Event 13  Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Werntz, Miley                Celina                 1:03.19   2   5
  2 Dunlap, Halley               Van Wert               1:06.02   2   3
  3 Pearson, Alexa               Celina                 1:08.13   2   2
  4 Dicke, Ruby                  Van Wert               1:08.15   2   1
  5 Gudorf, Sophie               Celina                 1:12.35   2
  6 Reinhart, Maddie             Celina                 1:12.72   1
  7 Reinhart, Leah               Celina                 1:14.09   1
  8 Williamson, Sheridan         Anna                   1:17.71   1

Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Keuneke, Evan                Van Wert                 59.58   2   5
  2 Suchland, Grant              Celina                 1:00.36   2   3
  3 Baker, Ayden                 Celina                 1:02.56   2   2
  4 Murray, Brody                Anna                   1:03.48   2   1
  5 Stearns, Elynn               Anna                   1:05.10   2
  6 Giesige, Grant               Celina                 1:07.27   1
  7 Flore, Austin                Celina                 1:10.04   1
 -- Koesters, Braiden            Celina                      NT   1

Event 15  Girls 200 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Hemmelgarn, Alison           Celina                   31.65   3   5
  2 Garrity, Kristen             Celina                   32.40   3   3
  3 Heitkamp, Maria              Anna                     33.01   3   2
  4 Ly, Myah                     Celina                   34.39   2   1
  5 Secrest, Gabrielle           Celina                   34.94   3
  6 Warbington, Ella             Anna                     35.05   3
  7 Rhodes, Laina                Celina                   35.21   2
  8 Egbert, Brezlyn              Anna                     35.30   2
  9 Parrish, Livie               Van Wert                 35.68   2
 10 Dabbelt, Annabelle           Celina                   35.78   3
 11 Norton, Layla                Van Wert                 37.30   1
 12 Kimmet, Elise                Van Wert                 37.50   1
 13 Brown, Jaelyn                Van Wert                 39.16   1
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....Event 15  Girls 200 Meter Hurdles

 14 Cameron-long, Ellianna       Celina                   39.82   1
 15 Hernandez, Alliance          Van Wert                 40.83   2
 -- Homan, Harper                Anna                        NT   2

Event 16  Boys 200 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Ziegenbusch, Logan           Anna                     29.71   2   5
  2 Enriquez, Alex               Celina                   31.68   1   3
  3 Burmeister, Ian              Anna                     33.42   1   2
  4 Helmer, Isaac                Celina                   33.44   1   1
  5 Heath, Carter                Van Wert                 34.92   2
  6 Coplin, Ethan                Van Wert                 35.70   1
  7 Sidle, Jacob                 Van Wert                 37.11   2
  8 Reynolds, Jordan             Van Wert               1:08.46   2

Event 17  Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Miesse, Elle                 Celina                 2:37.57    5
  2 Dicke, Ruby                  Van Wert               2:45.26    3
  3 Schuerman, Symphony          Van Wert               2:46.37    2
  4 Hinton, Hailey               Celina                 2:47.62    1
  5 Huwer, Claire                Celina                 2:50.26
  6 Homan, Harper                Anna                   2:52.38
  7 Holliday, Whitney            Van Wert               2:52.58
  8 Dameron, Janelle             Celina                 2:54.65
  9 Phlipot, Josie               Anna                   2:55.49
 10 Yoder, Kambry                Celina                 3:05.54
 11 Contreras, Evaea             Celina                 3:12.56
 12 Wallace, Savannah            Van Wert               3:17.11
 13 Stoller, Faith               Van Wert               3:20.74
 14 Clifford, Lorelei            Celina                 3:22.65
 15 Andrew, Tenley               Celina                 3:40.27

Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Buening, Cole                Celina                 2:30.72    5
  2 White, Eli                   Celina                 2:31.39    3
  3 White, Jayden                Van Wert               2:31.40    2
  4 Meyer, Derek                 Anna                   2:35.54    1
  5 Rister, Jacob                Anna                   2:37.13
  6 Hart, Jacob                  Celina                 2:41.48
  7 Miller, Landon               Celina                 2:41.53
  8 Hillery, Nash                Van Wert               2:49.70
  9 Baxter, Blaine               Van Wert               2:50.09
 10 Crain, Exavier               Celina                 2:50.69
 11 Miller, Braden               Van Wert               2:57.26
 12 Heckler, Jacob               Celina                 2:59.06
 13 Moorman, Kaiden              Celina                 3:05.90
 14 Schulze, Zachary             Anna                   3:14.63
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 15 Mendenhall, Ethan            Van Wert               3:23.89
 -- Mallory, Thomas              Van Wert                    NT

Event 19  Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Hunt, Haven                  Van Wert                 28.88   4   5
  2 Foster, Adrianna             Anna                     29.89   4   3
  3 Dunlap, Halley               Van Wert                 30.13   4   2
  4 Harris, Gracyn               Celina                   30.29   4   1
  5 Brandewie, Elaina            Anna                     30.34   3
  6 Reinhart, Leah               Celina                   30.74   4
  7 Barhorst, Jenna              Anna                     31.15   3
  8 Hoying, Brielle              Anna                     31.47   3
  9 Highley, Avery               Celina                   31.72   3
 10 Foster, Flannery             Van Wert                 32.21   1
 11 McClay, Emma                 Anna                     32.76   3
 12 Cameron-long, Ellianna       Celina                   33.63   1
 13 Murphy, Isabelle             Van Wert                 34.07   2
 14 Schneider, Joslyn            Celina                   34.44   2
 15 Mosier, Laney                Van Wert                 34.57   1
 16 Driggs, Ella                 Celina                   35.29   2
 17 Mitchell, Marie              Celina                   35.80   1
 18 Germann, Kayleigh            Celina                   36.99   2
 19 Ekern, Audrina               Celina                   37.24   3
 20 Patton, Emily                Van Wert                 38.08   1
 21 Smithson-Frazier, Lilly      Van Wert                 39.23   1
 -- Stucky, Lexus                Celina                      NT   2
 -- Coatney, Regan               Celina                      NT   4
 -- Boley, McKenna               Van Wert                    NT   2

Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Murray, Brody                Anna                     26.46   3   5
  2 Melendrez, Leonardo          Celina                   27.51   3   3
  3 New, Locklan                 Anna                     28.17   2   2
  4 Seekings, Kesten             Van Wert                 28.45   2   1
  5 Avers, Jonathan              Celina                   28.89   3
  6 Shaffer, Maddox              Celina                   29.04   3
  7 Helmer, Ross                 Celina                   29.05   2
  8 Flore, Austin                Celina                   29.42   3
  9 Schwartz, Connor             Celina                   29.94   1
 10 Ward, Lance                  Anna                     30.49   2
 11 Koesters, Braiden            Celina                   30.66   2
 12 Coplin, Ethan                Van Wert                 31.21   2
 13 Dwenger, Jaxsyn              Celina                   31.60   1
 14 Brown, Damien                Celina                   34.17   1
 15 Mulgrew, Isaiah              Van Wert                 37.42   1
 -- Salinas, A.J.                Van Wert                    NT   3
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Event 23  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Celina                                              4:17.67    5
     1) Rammel, Madeline                2) Pearson, Alexa
     3) Korte, Brenna                   4) Werntz, Miley
  2 Van Wert                                            4:37.60    3
     1) Dunlap, Halley                  2) Schuerman, Symphony
     3) Dicke, Ruby                     4) Hunt, Haven
  3 Anna                                                4:39.20
     1) Brandewie, Elaina               2) Heitkamp, Maria
     3) Williamson, Sheridan            4) Edwards, Lani

Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Celina                                              4:02.35    5
     1) Suchland, Grant                 2) Enriquez, Alex
     3) Fisher, Charles                 4) VanTilburg, Carter
  2 Van Wert                                            4:10.34    3
     1) Parrish, Braylon                2) Crummey, Zach
     3) Bauer, Alex                     4) Keuneke, Evan
  3 Anna                                                4:25.96
     1) Duncan, Ryder                   2) Ziegenbusch, Aiden
     3) New, Locklan                    4) Ostendorf, Isaac

Event 25  Girls Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Coleman, Josie               Van Wert                 75-09    5
  2 George, Cali                 Anna                     73-02    3
  3 Carlin, Jenna                Celina                   66-00    2
  4 Sanford, Abby                Celina                   64-08    1
  5 Foster, Flannery             Van Wert                 64-04
  6 Elking, Mahalie              Celina                   63-03
  7 Mullett, Khilynn             Celina                   62-03
  8 Laux, Cadence                Celina                   60-08
  9 Hedge, Lieah                 Celina                   60-05
 10 Baucher, Bryn                Celina                   58-11
 11 Eberle, Hannah               Van Wert                 57-09
 12 Braun, Elizabeth             Celina                   56-06
 13 Byrne, Emma                  Celina                   56-01
 14 Uhlenhake, Bryce             Celina                   51-08
 15 Murlin, Spencer              Celina                   51-01
 16 Burnett, Ellie               Celina                   48-01
 17 Muntzinger, Alayna           Celina                   47-06
 18 Kohler, Rylee                Celina                   46-09
 19 Wilt, Kayley                 Anna                     45-04
 20 Burch, Allee                 Celina                   39-03
 -- Chery, Elyannah              Van Wert                    ND
 -- Martin, Regan                Celina                      ND
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Event 26  Boys Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Patrick, William             Celina                  136-11    5
  2 Fischer, Landen              Celina                  122-11    3
  3 Kohnen, Landon               Celina                  101-09    2
  4 Dorsten, Cason               Celina                   91-01    1
  5 Hughes, Quintin              Anna                     82-02
  6 Burmeister, Ian              Anna                     79-00
  7 Stroh, Benjamin              Anna                     75-01
  8 Bigham, Maverik              Van Wert                 72-08
  9 Schmidt, Hayden              Celina                   69-05
 10 Webster, Cooper              Van Wert                 68-03
 11 Mankey, Gage                 Van Wert                 67-07
 12 Hampton, Tate                Anna                     66-08
 13 Hiltunen, Dom                Van Wert                 61-09
 14 Jenkins, Michael             Anna                     61-05
 15 Patel, Om                    Van Wert                 60-04
 16 Delgado, Alden               Van Wert                 58-08
 17 Moynihan, Kazmyn             Van Wert                 58-01
 18 Tuente, James                Anna                     56-01
 19 McNeal, Isaiah               Anna                     53-02
 20 Marlow, Myles                Anna                     42-06
 21 Deitemeyer, Austin           Van Wert                 40-09
 -- Coplin, Ethan                Van Wert                    ND

Event 27  Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Garrity, Kristen             Celina                 4-06.00    5
  2 Schloss, McKinley            Anna                   4-04.00    3
  3 Secrest, Gabrielle           Celina                 4-04.00    2
  4 Grismer, Caoimhe             Anna                   4-02.00    1
  5 Parrish, Livie               Van Wert               4-00.00
  6 Mitchell, Marie              Celina                 3-10.00
 -- Murphy, Isabelle             Van Wert                    NH
 -- Reinhart, Maddie             Celina                X3-06.00

Event 28  Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Staugler, Quintin            Celina                 5-00.00    4
  1 Crummey, Zach                Van Wert               5-00.00    4
  2 Rister, Jacob                Anna                   5-00.00    2
  3 White, Jayden                Van Wert               4-06.00    1
  4 Avers, Jonathan              Celina                 4-06.00
  5 Giesige, Grant               Celina                 4-04.00
 -- Stearns, Elynn               Anna                        NH
 -- Meyer, Caine                 Anna                        NH
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Event 29  Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Korte, Brenna                Celina                15-07.00    5
  2 Rammel, Madeline             Celina                14-08.00    3
  3 Hoying, Palynn               Anna                  14-01.00    2
  4 Highley, Avery               Celina                13-04.00    1
  5 Kimmet, Elise                Van Wert              12-07.00
  6 Weisman, Riley               Celina                11-05.50
  7 Poeppelman, Emma             Anna                  11-04.00
  8 Heck, Paige                  Anna                  10-07.00
  9 Brown, Jaelyn                Van Wert              10-04.00
 10 Stucky, Lexus                Celina                10-00.00
 11 Boley, McKenna               Van Wert               9-09.00
 12 Hawk, Maggie                 Celina                 9-01.00

Event 30  Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Ziegenbusch, Logan           Anna                  17-02.00    5
  2 Fisher, Charles              Celina                15-10.50    3
  3 Jacob, Adam                  Celina                15-10.50    2
  4 Helmer, Ross                 Celina                15-04.50    1
  5 Heath, Carter                Van Wert              13-10.00
  6 Dwenger, Jaxsyn              Celina                12-11.00
  7 Losh, Brayden                Van Wert              12-07.00
  8 Brunson, Ethan               Anna                  12-05.00
  9 Ward, Lance                  Anna                  12-01.00
 10 Schwartz, Connor             Celina                11-10.00
 11 Sidle, Jacob                 Van Wert              11-08.00
 12 Schulze, Isaiah              Anna                  11-06.00
 13 Schulze, Zachary             Anna                  10-07.00
 14 Lightle, Eli                 Anna                   9-05.00
 15 Edwards, Romeo               Van Wert               9-03.00
 16 Mulgrew, Isaiah              Van Wert               8-10.00
 -- Ziegenbusch, Aiden           Anna                        ND

Event 31  Girls Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Coleman, Josie               Van Wert              29-08.00    5
  2 Elking, Mahalie              Celina                28-11.00    3
  3 George, Cali                 Anna                  28-10.00    2
  4 Foster, Flannery             Van Wert              28-04.00    1
  5 Baucher, Bryn                Celina                28-02.00
  6 Sanford, Abby                Celina                27-07.00
  7 Murlin, Spencer              Celina                27-06.00
  8 Hedge, Lieah                 Celina                27-04.00
  9 Carlin, Jenna                Celina                27-02.00
 10 Kitson, Grace                Van Wert              27-01.00
 11 Laux, Cadence                Celina                26-07.00
 12 Phlipot, Josie               Anna                  25-11.00
 13 Braun, Elizabeth             Celina                25-01.00
 14 Poeppelman, Emma             Anna                  25-00.00
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 15 Byrne, Emma                  Celina                24-06.00
 16 Burnett, Ellie               Celina                24-05.00
 17 Muntzinger, Alayna           Celina                22-11.00
 18 Wilt, Kayley                 Anna                  20-09.00
 19 Eberle, Hannah               Van Wert              20-07.00
 20 Uhlenhake, Bryce             Celina                20-00.00
 21 Patton, Emily                Van Wert              19-06.00
 22 Kohler, Rylee                Celina                15-07.00
 23 Lippy, Ivy                   Van Wert              15-06.00
 23 Burch, Allee                 Celina                15-06.00
 -- Mullett, Khilynn             Celina                      ND
 -- Chery, Elyannah              Van Wert                    ND
 -- Martin, Regan                Celina                      ND

Event 32  Boys Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Patrick, William             Celina                48-08.00    5
  2 Fischer, Landen              Celina                39-02.00    3
  3 Schmidt, Hayden              Celina                34-03.00    2
  4 Kohnen, Landon               Celina                34-00.00    1
  5 Dorsten, Cason               Celina                31-00.00
  6 Hughes, Quintin              Anna                  30-02.00
  7 Mankey, Gage                 Van Wert              29-11.00
  8 Webster, Cooper              Van Wert              29-03.00
  9 Bigham, Maverik              Van Wert              28-02.00
 10 Stroh, Benjamin              Anna                  27-06.00
 11 Hiltunen, Dom                Van Wert              25-09.00
 12 Prenger, Carson              Anna                  25-06.00
 13 Moynihan, Kazmyn             Van Wert              23-10.00
 14 Delgado, Alden               Van Wert              22-11.00
 15 Patel, Om                    Van Wert              22-01.00
 16 Hampton, Tate                Anna                  21-09.00
 17 Jenkins, Michael             Anna                  21-07.00
 18 Coplin, Ethan                Van Wert              20-00.00
 19 McNeal, Isaiah               Anna                  18-02.00
 20 Marlow, Myles                Anna                  17-03.00
 21 Deitemeyer, Austin           Van Wert              14-01.00

Event 33  Girls Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Harris, Gracyn               Celina                 7-06.00    5
  2 Kramer, Bernie               Celina                 7-06.00    3
  3 Andrew, Tenley               Celina                 7-00.00    2
  4 Grismer, Caoimhe             Anna                   6-00.00    1
  5 Coatney, Regan               Celina                 5-06.00
  5 Wallace, Savannah            Van Wert               5-06.00
  7 Schloss, McKinley            Anna                   5-06.00
  8 Maxey, Adelynn               Van Wert               5-00.00
 -- George, Cali                 Anna                        NH
 -- Mullett, Khilynn             Celina                      NH
 -- Karcher, Adelynn             Van Wert                    NH
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 -- Smith, Corinne               Anna                        NH
 -- Wilt, Kayley                 Anna                        NH
 -- Poeppelman, Emma             Anna                        NH

Event 34  Boys Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Baker, Ayden                 Celina                 8-00.00    5
  2 Melendrez, Leonardo          Celina                 7-06.00    3
  3 Helmer, Isaac                Celina                 7-06.00    2
  4 Brown, Damien                Celina                 7-00.00    1
  5 Tuente, James                Anna                   7-00.00
  6 Bigham, Maverik              Van Wert               6-06.00
  7 Pettus, Griffin              Anna                   6-00.00
 -- Bertke, Connor               Anna                        NH
 -- Parrish, Braylon             Van Wert                    NH
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Celina                      95        2) Van Wert                   44
    3) Anna                        25
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Celina                      98        2) Anna                       38
    3) Van Wert                    28


